Show Name:
Judge:
City, State:

Date:

Novice Division

Award
BEST IN NOVICE
2ND BEST IN NOVICE
3RD BEST IN NOVICE
4TH BEST IN NOVICE
5TH BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW

Award
BEST IN SHOW
2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW
10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW
12TH BEST IN SHOW
13TH BEST IN SHOW
14TH BEST IN SHOW
15TH BEST IN SHOW
16th BEST IN SHOW
17th BEST IN SHOW

Association of Cockatiel Exhibitors (ACE)
Dennis Holmer
Altamonte Springs, FL

November 7, 2015
Description Band #
Color Sex *  Club Code No.
LP H ACS CAA 14
P H ACS CAA 13
N/Pd H ACS CAA 1409
WP C ACS JMB 3
WCnPd C ACS JMB 2
Description Band #
Color Sex * Club  Code No.
N/Pd C ACS 86A 1213
N C ACS 1147 29
Cn/Pd C ACS 46R 1407
P C NCS 86A 1401
N/Pd C ACS 18S 301
PPd C ACS 86A 1303
DS C NCS 86A 1413
PPd C ACS 46R 1411
N C Ch ACS 46R 907
Pd C GrCh ACS 1147 12
C H GrCh ACS 46R 901
P C ACS 86A 1212
N/Pd C ACS 46R 1507
Cn/Pd H ACS 1027 10
N/ H GrCh ACS 46R 906
L H ACS 25) 1423
LP H N ACS CAA 14

Yr.
14
13
14
14
14

Yr.
12
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
09
06
09
12
15
12
09
14
14

Total Exhibitors:

Total Entries:

Points Awarded:

Show Type (S=Regular Show,

R=Regional Show and
SP=Specialty Show

Total Novice Exhibitors:
Total Novice Entries:

Exhibitor State
Adeline May IL
Abigail May IL

Christopher May IL
Joan Blazich NC
Joan Blazich NC

Total Advanced Exhibitors:
Total Advanced Entries:

Exhibitor State
Susan Ansley FL
Ace Thao MN
Joan Redondo FL
Susan Ansley FL
Mike Lewis AZ
Susan Ansley FL
Susan Ansley FL
Joan Redondo FL
Joan Redondo FL
Ace Thao MN
Joan Redondo FL
Susan Ansley FL
Joan Redondo FL
Bee Thor MN
Joan Redondo FL
Al & Julie Mitchell VA

Adeline May IL

15
74
13

SP

11
69



