Show Name: Judge: City, State:	Association of Cockatiel Exhibitors (ACE) Dennis Holmer Altamonte Springs, FL							Total Exhibitors: Total Entries: Points Awarded:		15 74 13
Date:	November 7, 2015							Show Type (S=Regular Show, R=Regional Show and SP=Specialty Show		SP
								Total Nov	vice Exhibitors:	4
Novice Division							Total Novice Entries:		5	
Novice Bivision	Description				Band :	#		101011	TO VICE ETITIES.	3
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State	
BEST IN NOVICE	LP	н		ACS	CAA	14	14	Adeline May	IL	
2ND BEST IN NOVICE	Р	Н		ACS	CAA	13	13	Abigail May	IL	
3RD BEST IN NOVICE	N/Pd	Н		ACS	CAA	1409	14	Christopher May	IL	
4TH BEST IN NOVICE	WP	С		ACS	JMB	3	14	Joan Blazich	NC	
5TH BEST IN NOVICE	WCnPd	С		ACS	JMB	2	14	Joan Blazich	NC	
	Total Advanced Exhibitors:						ed Exhibitors:	11		
Advanced Division								Total Adv	anced Entries:	69
BEST IN SHOW										
	Description Band #									
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State	
BEST IN SHOW	N/Pd	С		ACS	86A	1213	12	Susan Ansley	FL	
2ND BEST IN SHOW	N	С		ACS	114T	29	13	Ace Thao	MN	
3RD BEST IN SHOW	Cn/Pd	С		ACS	46R	1407	14	Joan Redondo	FL	
4TH BEST IN SHOW	Р	С		NCS	86A	1401	14	Susan Ansley	FL	
5TH BEST IN SHOW	N/Pd	С		ACS	185	301	13	Mike Lewis	AZ	
6TH BEST IN SHOW	PPd	С		ACS	86A	1303	13	Susan Ansley	FL	
7TH BEST IN SHOW	DS	С		NCS	86A	1413	14	Susan Ansley	FL	
8TH BEST IN SHOW	PPd	С		ACS	46R	1411	14	Joan Redondo	FL	
9TH BEST IN SHOW	N	С	Ch	ACS	46R	907	09	Joan Redondo	FL	
10TH BEST IN SHOW	Pd	С	GrCh	ACS	114T	12	06	Ace Thao	MN	
11TH BEST IN SHOW	С	Н	GrCh	ACS	46R	901	09	Joan Redondo	FL	
12TH BEST IN SHOW	Р	С		ACS	86A	1212	12	Susan Ansley	FL	

13TH BEST IN SHOW

14TH BEST IN SHOW

15TH BEST IN SHOW

16th BEST IN SHOW

17th BEST IN SHOW

N/Pd

Cn/Pd

N/

L

LP

С

Н

Н

Н

Н

GrCh

Ν

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

46R

102T

46R

25J

CAA

1507

10

906

1423

14

15

12

09

14

14

Joan Redondo

Bee Thor

Joan Redondo

Al & Julie Mitchell

Adeline May

FL

MN

FL

VA

IL